ARCHITEX LINE sada pro uchyceni skla, podlaha-sténa, max. §.1200mm, ¢erna mat

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Rozmeéry
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva profilu:
Tvar:

Tloustka skla:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

172

AXL2112B

Polysan
ARCHITEX LINE

1200 mm

Cerna mat
Jednosténna pevna
8 mm

0.085 kg

1ks

2 roky

polysan ¥




ARCHITEX LINE sada pro uchyceni skla, podlaha-sténa, max. §. 1200mm, ¢erna mat
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